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RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM DATE: 06.09.2020 TIME: 17:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 10 Szymon ŁUKASZCZYK POL Szymon Łukaszczyk Mitsubishi Lancer EVO V AMS 1 1 1 1:58,888 1:53,344 3:52,232 125 km/h

2 12 Waldemar KLUZA POL Waldemar Kluza Škoda Fabia 1 1 1 2:01,027 1:57,168 3:58,195 + 5,963

3 11 “DUBAI“ POL Berg Monster Team Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 1 1 1 2:02,156 1:57,403 3:59,559 + 7,327

4 13 Daniel STAWIARSKI POL Daniel Stawiarski Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1 2 2a 2:03,388 1:57,160 4:00,548 + 8,316

5 26 Igor DROTÁR SVK Drotár Autošport R Škoda Fabia R5 1 3 3a 2:07,707 2:01,835 4:09,542 + 17,310

6 34 Tomáš ONDREJ SVK KAMIRO RACING Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1 4 4a 2:10,086 2:06,112 4:16,198 + 23,966

7 28 Sebastian STEC POL Sebastian STEC Ford Fiesta 1 3 3b 2:10,978 2:06,884 4:17,862 + 25,630

8 29 Miroslav ŠUTLÁK SVK Miroslav Šutlák Škoda Fabia R5 1 3 3b 2:13,025 2:07,223 4:20,248 + 28,016

9 32 Jaroslav DUBÓCZI SVK Demo Motorsport team Seat Leon Supercopa TDi 1 3 3b 2:14,642 2:07,818 4:22,460 + 30,228

10 22 Łukasz NOWAK POL Łukasz Nowak Seat Leon TCR 1 3 3a 2:16,084 2:06,399 4:22,483 + 30,251

11 24 Roman BARAN POL L Racing team Mitsubishi Lancer 1 3 3a 2:16,758 2:07,070 4:23,828 + 31,596

12 49 Konrad BIELA POL Konrad Biela Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 1 5 5a 2:14,664 2:09,693 4:24,357 + 32,125

13 16 Paweł WÓJTOWICZ POL Paweł Wójtowicz Porsche 944t PRS 1 2 2b 2:14,591 2:11,206 4:25,797 + 33,565

14 48 "HERBI" POL Herbi Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 1 5 5a 2:17,022 2:11,188 4:28,210 + 35,978

15 20 Ryszard ŻYSZCZYŃSKI POL Ryszard Żyszczyński BMW E92 M3 1 3 3a 2:16,676 2:12,248 4:28,924 + 36,692

16 21 Mariusz BIAŁY POL Mariusz Biały BMW E30 S54 1 3 3a 2:18,713 2:10,346 4:29,059 + 36,827

17 53 Paweł STEFANICKI POL Pawel Stefanicki Honda Civic 1 5 5a 2:16,753 2:13,220 4:29,973 + 37,741

18 19 Paweł SANECKI POL Paweł Sanecki Honda Integra 1 2 2b 2:19,277 2:12,277 4:31,554 + 39,322

19 66 Maciej SERAFIN POL AMET Rally Team Renault Clio 1 5 5b 2:20,631 2:15,957 4:36,588 + 44,356

20 18 "BOCZEK" POL Berg Monster Team Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 1 2 2b 2:21,025 2:15,627 4:36,652 + 44,420

21 57 Alexander VERES SVK Alexander Veres Renault Clio RS 1 5 5b 2:21,853 2:16,663 4:38,516 + 46,284

22 65 Grzegorz KLUZA POL Grzegorz KLUZA Renault Clio 2 Sport 1 5 5b 2:23,409 2:15,965 4:39,374 + 47,142

23 70 Jacek MADZIARA POL Jacek Madziara Subaru Impreza 1 10 10a 2:26,537 2:13,165 4:39,702 + 47,470

24 60 Paweł FRĄCZEK POL Paweł Frączek Honda Civic Type-R 1 5 5b 2:22,297 2:17,644 4:39,941 + 47,709

25 63 Konrad STRZEŻYSZ POL Konrad Strzezysz Honda Civic 1 5 5b 2:23,958 2:16,437 4:40,395 + 48,163

26 71 Janusz JANIA POL Janusz Jania Honda Integra 1 10 10b 2:26,942 2:18,276 4:45,218 + 52,986

27 41 Piotr STANISZEWSKI POL Piotr Staniszewski Honda Integra Type-R 1 4 4a 2:27,045 2:18,187 4:45,232 + 53,000

28 72 Arkadiusz BORCZYK POL Arkadiusz Borczyk Honda Civic VTi 1 10 10c 2:26,099 2:19,638 4:45,737 + 53,505
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

 CAT GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

.
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Length: 4050m
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RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM DATE: 06.09.2020 TIME: 17:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

29 62 Tomáš ČAMBÁLIK SVK Strong Racing Team Honda Civic Type-R 1 5 5b 2:28,272 2:22,155 4:50,427 + 58,195

30 45 Damian WIRSZEWSKI POL Damian Wirszewski BMW 318is 1 4 4b 2:28,639 2:23,256 4:51,895 + 59,663

31 23 Janusz GRZYB POL Janusz Grzyb Honda Civic Type-R 1 3 3a 2:23,024 2:30,574 4:53,598 + 1:01,366

32 55 Vlastimil SEDLÁČEK SVK Vlastimil Sedláček Honda Civic 1 5 5a 2:34,615 2:25,047 4:59,662 + 1:07,430

33 67 Peter KACVINSKÝ SVK AMBRUZ RACING Renault Clio 1 5 5b 2:36,597 2:26,387 5:02,984 + 1:10,752

34 64 Anna GAŃCZAREK-RAŁ POL Anna Gańczarek-Rał Honda Type-R FN2 1 5 5a 2:40,996 2:27,913 5:08,909 + 1:16,677

35 61 Krzysztof FARAŚ POL Krzysztof Faraś Honda Civic Type-R 1 5 5a 2:35,665 2:33,616 5:09,281 + 1:17,049

36 73 Tomasz MORAWIEC POL Tomasz Morawiec Fiat 126p 1 12 12a 3:05,983 2:52,715 5:58,698 + 2:06,466

NC 36 Ivan MUTŇANSKÝ SVK LS racing LS s.r.o. Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 1 4 4a 2:16,484 DNF DNS  

NC 51 Piotr ILNICKI POL Piotr Ilnicki Honda Civic Performance 1 5 5a DNS DNS DNS  

NC 25 Michał TOCHOWICZ POL Michał Tochowicz Škoda Fabia 1 3 3a DNS DNS DNS  
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 36 / Classified: 36 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

PUBLISHED AT:

 Clerk of the Course  Timekeeper  Chairman of the Stewards  Steward  Steward

 Viliam LIEDL (SVK)  Ján MARGÓČ (SVK)  Stanislav MINAŘÍK (CZE)  Ľubomír ŠIMKO (SVK)  Boguslaw PIĄTEK (SVK)

 Total CAR  CAT GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 4

Classification - Category
Category 1

Length: 4050m

 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR
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RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM DATE: 06.09.2020 TIME: 17:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 10 Szymon ŁUKASZCZYK POL Szymon Łukaszczyk Mitsubishi Lancer EVO V AMS 1 1 1 1:58,888 1:53,344 3:52,232 125 km/h

2 12 Waldemar KLUZA POL Waldemar Kluza Škoda Fabia 1 1 1 2:01,027 1:57,168 3:58,195 + 5,963

3 11 “DUBAI“ POL Berg Monster Team Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 1 1 1 2:02,156 1:57,403 3:59,559 + 7,327
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 3 / Classified: 3 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 13 Daniel STAWIARSKI POL Daniel Stawiarski Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1 2 2a 2:03,388 1:57,160 4:00,548 121 km/h

2 16 Paweł WÓJTOWICZ POL Paweł Wójtowicz Porsche 944t PRS 1 2 2b 2:14,591 2:11,206 4:25,797 + 25,249

3 19 Paweł SANECKI POL Paweł Sanecki Honda Integra 1 2 2b 2:19,277 2:12,277 4:31,554 + 31,006

4 18 "BOCZEK" POL Berg Monster Team Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 1 2 2b 2:21,025 2:15,627 4:36,652 + 36,104
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 4 / Classified: 4 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 26 Igor DROTÁR SVK Drotár Autošport R Škoda Fabia R5 1 3 3a 2:07,707 2:01,835 4:09,542 116 km/h

2 28 Sebastian STEC POL Sebastian STEC Ford Fiesta 1 3 3b 2:10,978 2:06,884 4:17,862 + 8,320

3 29 Miroslav ŠUTLÁK SVK Miroslav Šutlák Škoda Fabia R5 1 3 3b 2:13,025 2:07,223 4:20,248 + 10,706

4 32 Jaroslav DUBÓCZI SVK Demo Motorsport team Seat Leon Supercopa TDi 1 3 3b 2:14,642 2:07,818 4:22,460 + 12,918

5 22 Łukasz NOWAK POL Łukasz Nowak Seat Leon TCR 1 3 3a 2:16,084 2:06,399 4:22,483 + 12,941

6 24 Roman BARAN POL L Racing team Mitsubishi Lancer 1 3 3a 2:16,758 2:07,070 4:23,828 + 14,286

7 20 Ryszard ŻYSZCZYŃSKI POL Ryszard Żyszczyński BMW E92 M3 1 3 3a 2:16,676 2:12,248 4:28,924 + 19,382

8 21 Mariusz BIAŁY POL Mariusz Biały BMW E30 S54 1 3 3a 2:18,713 2:10,346 4:29,059 + 19,517

9 23 Janusz GRZYB POL Janusz Grzyb Honda Civic Type-R 1 3 3a 2:23,024 2:30,574 4:53,598 + 44,056

NC 25 Michał TOCHOWICZ POL Michał Tochowicz Škoda Fabia 1 3 3a DNS DNS DNS  
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 9 / Classified: 9 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

 CAT GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total

Category 1 - Group 3

Category 1 - Group 2
 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR  CAT

 CAT GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

.

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 4

Category 1 - Group 1
Length: 4050m
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RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM DATE: 06.09.2020 TIME: 17:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 34 Tomáš ONDREJ SVK KAMIRO RACING Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1 4 4a 2:10,086 2:06,112 4:16,198 113 km/h

2 41 Piotr STANISZEWSKI POL Piotr Staniszewski Honda Integra Type-R 1 4 4a 2:27,045 2:18,187 4:45,232 + 29,034

3 45 Damian WIRSZEWSKI POL Damian Wirszewski BMW 318is 1 4 4b 2:28,639 2:23,256 4:51,895 + 35,697

NC 36 Ivan MUTŇANSKÝ SVK LS racing LS s.r.o. Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 1 4 4a 2:16,484 DNF DNS  
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 3 / Classified: 3 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 49 Konrad BIELA POL Konrad Biela Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 1 5 5a 2:14,664 2:09,693 4:24,357 110 km/h

2 48 "HERBI" POL Herbi Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 1 5 5a 2:17,022 2:11,188 4:28,210 + 3,853

3 53 Paweł STEFANICKI POL Pawel Stefanicki Honda Civic 1 5 5a 2:16,753 2:13,220 4:29,973 + 5,616

4 66 Maciej SERAFIN POL AMET Rally Team Renault Clio 1 5 5b 2:20,631 2:15,957 4:36,588 + 12,231

5 57 Alexander VERES SVK Alexander Veres Renault Clio RS 1 5 5b 2:21,853 2:16,663 4:38,516 + 14,159

6 65 Grzegorz KLUZA POL Grzegorz KLUZA Renault Clio 2 Sport 1 5 5b 2:23,409 2:15,965 4:39,374 + 15,017

7 60 Paweł FRĄCZEK POL Paweł Frączek Honda Civic Type-R 1 5 5b 2:22,297 2:17,644 4:39,941 + 15,584

8 63 Konrad STRZEŻYSZ POL Konrad Strzezysz Honda Civic 1 5 5b 2:23,958 2:16,437 4:40,395 + 16,038

9 62 Tomáš ČAMBÁLIK SVK Strong Racing Team Honda Civic Type-R 1 5 5b 2:28,272 2:22,155 4:50,427 + 26,070

10 55 Vlastimil SEDLÁČEK SVK Vlastimil Sedláček Honda Civic 1 5 5a 2:34,615 2:25,047 4:59,662 + 35,305

11 67 Peter KACVINSKÝ SVK AMBRUZ RACING Renault Clio 1 5 5b 2:36,597 2:26,387 5:02,984 + 38,627

12 64 Anna GAŃCZAREK-RAŁ POL Anna Gańczarek-Rał Honda Type-R FN2 1 5 5a 2:40,996 2:27,913 5:08,909 + 44,552

13 61 Krzysztof FARAŚ POL Krzysztof Faraś Honda Civic Type-R 1 5 5a 2:35,665 2:33,616 5:09,281 + 44,924

NC 51 Piotr ILNICKI POL Piotr Ilnicki Honda Civic Performance 1 5 5a DNS DNS DNS  
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 13 / Classified: 13 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 4

Category 1 - Group 4
Length: 4050m

 CAT GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total

Category 1 - Group 5

 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR  CAT
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RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM DATE: 06.09.2020 TIME: 17:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 70 Jacek MADZIARA POL Jacek Madziara Subaru Impreza 1 10 10a 2:26,537 2:13,165 4:39,702 104 km/h

2 71 Janusz JANIA POL Janusz Jania Honda Integra 1 10 10b 2:26,942 2:18,276 4:45,218 + 5,516

3 72 Arkadiusz BORCZYK POL Arkadiusz Borczyk Honda Civic VTi 1 10 10c 2:26,099 2:19,638 4:45,737 + 6,035
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 3 / Classified: 3 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 73 Tomasz MORAWIEC POL Tomasz Morawiec Fiat 126p 1 12 12a 3:05,983 2:52,715 5:58,698 81 km/h
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 1 / Classified: 1 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 22 Łukasz NOWAK POL Łukasz Nowak Seat Leon TCR 1 3  2:16,084 2:06,399 4:22,483 111 km/h

2 53 Paweł STEFANICKI POL Pawel Stefanicki Honda Civic 1 5  2:16,753 2:13,220 4:29,973 + 7,490

3 19 Paweł SANECKI POL Paweł Sanecki Honda Integra 1 2  2:19,277 2:12,277 4:31,554 + 9,071

4 60 Paweł FRĄCZEK POL Paweł Frączek Honda Civic Type-R 1 5  2:22,297 2:17,644 4:39,941 + 17,458

5 63 Konrad STRZEŻYSZ POL Konrad Strzezysz Honda Civic 1 5  2:23,958 2:16,437 4:40,395 + 17,912

6 23 Janusz GRZYB POL Janusz Grzyb Honda Civic Type-R 1 3  2:23,024 2:30,574 4:53,598 + 31,115

7 64 Anna GAŃCZAREK-RAŁ POL Anna Gańczarek-Rał Honda Type-R FN2 1 5  2:40,996 2:27,913 5:08,909 + 46,426

8 61 Krzysztof FARAŚ POL Krzysztof Faraś Honda Civic Type-R 1 5  2:35,665 2:33,616 5:09,281 + 46,798

NC 51 Piotr ILNICKI POL Piotr Ilnicki Honda Civic Performance 1 5  DNS DNS DNS  

NC 25 Michał TOCHOWICZ POL Michał Tochowicz Škoda Fabia 1 3  DNS DNS DNS  
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 8 / Classified: 8 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 4

Category 1  - Group 10
Length: 4050m

 CAT GROUP  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

GROUP  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total

Category 1 - FWD

Category 1 - Group 12
 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR  CAT

GROUP  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR  CAT
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RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM DATE: 06.09.2020 TIME: 17:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 16 Paweł WÓJTOWICZ POL Paweł Wójtowicz Porsche 944t PRS 1 2  2:14,591 2:11,206 4:25,797 109 km/h

2 20 Ryszard ŻYSZCZYŃSKI POL Ryszard Żyszczyński BMW E92 M3 1 3  2:16,676 2:12,248 4:28,924 + 6,441

3 21 Mariusz BIAŁY POL Mariusz Biały BMW E30 S54 1 3  2:18,713 2:10,346 4:29,059 + 6,576

4 45 Damian WIRSZEWSKI POL Damian Wirszewski BMW 318is 1 4  2:28,639 2:23,256 4:51,895 + 29,412
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 4 / Classified: 4 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 60 Paweł FRĄCZEK POL Paweł Frączek Honda Civic Type-R 1 5  2:22,297 2:17,644 4:39,941 104 km/h

2 63 Konrad STRZEŻYSZ POL Konrad Strzezysz Honda Civic 1 5  2:23,958 2:16,437 4:40,395 + 17,912

3 45 Damian WIRSZEWSKI POL Damian Wirszewski BMW 318is 1 4  2:28,639 2:23,256 4:51,895 + 29,412

4 64 Anna GAŃCZAREK-RAŁ POL Anna Gańczarek-Rał Honda Type-R FN2 1 5  2:40,996 2:27,913 5:08,909 + 46,426

5 61 Krzysztof FARAŚ POL Krzysztof Faraś Honda Civic Type-R 1 5  2:35,665 2:33,616 5:09,281 + 46,798
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 5 / Classified: 5 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

PUBLISHED AT:

 Clerk of the Course  Timekeeper  Chairman of the Stewards  Steward  Steward

 Viliam LIEDL (SVK)  Ján MARGÓČ (SVK)  Stanislav MINAŘÍK (CZE)  Ľubomír ŠIMKO (SVK)  Boguslaw PIĄTEK (SVK)

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 4

Category 1 - RWD
Length: 4050m

 CAT GROUP  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

GROUP  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total

Category 1 - E0

 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR  CAT
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RACE Category 1 - Group 2 / Class 2a FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM DATE: 06.09.2020 TIME: 17:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 13 Daniel STAWIARSKI POL Daniel Stawiarski Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1 2 2a 2:03,388 1:57,160 4:00,548 121 km/h
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 1 / Classified: 1 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 2 / Class 2b
 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 16 Paweł WÓJTOWICZ POL Paweł Wójtowicz Porsche 944t PRS 1 2 2b 2:14,591 2:11,206 4:25,797 109 km/h

2 19 Paweł SANECKI POL Paweł Sanecki Honda Integra 1 2 2b 2:19,277 2:12,277 4:31,554 + 5,757

3 18 "BOCZEK" POL Berg Monster Team Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 1 2 2b 2:21,025 2:15,627 4:36,652 + 10,855
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 3 / Classified: 3 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 3 / Class 3a
 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 26 Igor DROTÁR SVK Drotár Autošport R Škoda Fabia R5 1 3 3a 2:07,707 2:01,835 4:09,542 116 km/h

2 22 Łukasz NOWAK POL Łukasz Nowak Seat Leon TCR 1 3 3a 2:16,084 2:06,399 4:22,483 + 12,941

3 24 Roman BARAN POL L Racing team Mitsubishi Lancer 1 3 3a 2:16,758 2:07,070 4:23,828 + 14,286

4 20 Ryszard ŻYSZCZYŃSKI POL Ryszard Żyszczyński BMW E92 M3 1 3 3a 2:16,676 2:12,248 4:28,924 + 19,382

5 21 Mariusz BIAŁY POL Mariusz Biały BMW E30 S54 1 3 3a 2:18,713 2:10,346 4:29,059 + 19,517

6 23 Janusz GRZYB POL Janusz Grzyb Honda Civic Type-R 1 3 3a 2:23,024 2:30,574 4:53,598 + 44,056

NC 25 Michał TOCHOWICZ POL Michał Tochowicz Škoda Fabia 1 3 3a DNS DNS DNS  
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 6 / Classified: 6 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

 CAT GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

 CAT GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

 CAT GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

.

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 4

Length: 4050m
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RACE Category 1 - Group 3 / Class 3b FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM DATE: 06.09.2020 TIME: 17:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 28 Sebastian STEC POL Sebastian STEC Ford Fiesta 1 3 3b 2:10,978 2:06,884 4:17,862 113 km/h

2 29 Miroslav ŠUTLÁK SVK Miroslav Šutlák Škoda Fabia R5 1 3 3b 2:13,025 2:07,223 4:20,248 + 2,386

3 32 Jaroslav DUBÓCZI SVK Demo Motorsport team Seat Leon Supercopa TDi 1 3 3b 2:14,642 2:07,818 4:22,460 + 4,598
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 3 / Classified: 3 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 4 / Class 4a
 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 34 Tomáš ONDREJ SVK KAMIRO RACING Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1 4 4a 2:10,086 2:06,112 4:16,198 113 km/h

2 41 Piotr STANISZEWSKI POL Piotr Staniszewski Honda Integra Type-R 1 4 4a 2:27,045 2:18,187 4:45,232 + 29,034

NC 36 Ivan MUTŇANSKÝ SVK LS racing LS s.r.o. Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 1 4 4a 2:16,484 DNF DNS  
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 2 / Classified: 2 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 4 / Class 4b
 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 45 Damian WIRSZEWSKI POL Damian Wirszewski BMW 318is 1 4 4b 2:28,639 2:23,256 4:51,895 99 km/h
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 1 / Classified: 1 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 4

Length: 4050m

 CAT GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

 CAT GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

 CAT GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR
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RACE Category 1 - Group 5 / Class 5a FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM DATE: 06.09.2020 TIME: 17:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 49 Konrad BIELA POL Konrad Biela Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 1 5 5a 2:14,664 2:09,693 4:24,357 110 km/h

2 48 "HERBI" POL Herbi Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 1 5 5a 2:17,022 2:11,188 4:28,210 + 3,853

3 53 Paweł STEFANICKI POL Pawel Stefanicki Honda Civic 1 5 5a 2:16,753 2:13,220 4:29,973 + 5,616

4 55 Vlastimil SEDLÁČEK SVK Vlastimil Sedláček Honda Civic 1 5 5a 2:34,615 2:25,047 4:59,662 + 35,305

5 64 Anna GAŃCZAREK-RAŁ POL Anna Gańczarek-Rał Honda Type-R FN2 1 5 5a 2:40,996 2:27,913 5:08,909 + 44,552

6 61 Krzysztof FARAŚ POL Krzysztof Faraś Honda Civic Type-R 1 5 5a 2:35,665 2:33,616 5:09,281 + 44,924

NC 51 Piotr ILNICKI POL Piotr Ilnicki Honda Civic Performance 1 5 5a DNS DNS DNS  
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 6 / Classified: 6 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 5 / Class 5b
 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 66 Maciej SERAFIN POL AMET Rally Team Renault Clio 1 5 5b 2:20,631 2:15,957 4:36,588 105 km/h

2 57 Alexander VERES SVK Alexander Veres Renault Clio RS 1 5 5b 2:21,853 2:16,663 4:38,516 + 1,928

3 65 Grzegorz KLUZA POL Grzegorz KLUZA Renault Clio 2 Sport 1 5 5b 2:23,409 2:15,965 4:39,374 + 2,786

4 60 Paweł FRĄCZEK POL Paweł Frączek Honda Civic Type-R 1 5 5b 2:22,297 2:17,644 4:39,941 + 3,353

5 63 Konrad STRZEŻYSZ POL Konrad Strzezysz Honda Civic 1 5 5b 2:23,958 2:16,437 4:40,395 + 3,807

6 62 Tomáš ČAMBÁLIK SVK Strong Racing Team Honda Civic Type-R 1 5 5b 2:28,272 2:22,155 4:50,427 + 13,839

7 67 Peter KACVINSKÝ SVK AMBRUZ RACING Renault Clio 1 5 5b 2:36,597 2:26,387 5:02,984 + 26,396
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 7 / Classified: 7 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 10 / Class 10A
 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 70 Jacek MADZIARA POL Jacek Madziara Subaru Impreza 1 10 10a 2:26,537 2:13,165 4:39,702 104 km/h
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 1 / Classified: 1 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 4

Length: 4050m

 CAT GROUP  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

 CAT GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

 CAT GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR
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RACE Category 1 - Group 10 / Class 10B FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM DATE: 06.09.2020 TIME: 17:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 71 Janusz JANIA POL Janusz Jania Honda Integra 1 10 10b 2:26,942 2:18,276 4:45,218 102 km/h
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 1 / Classified: 1 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 10 / Class 10C
 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 72 Arkadiusz BORCZYK POL Arkadiusz Borczyk Honda Civic VTi 1 10 10c 2:26,099 2:19,638 4:45,737 102 km/h
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 1 / Classified: 1 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Category National - Group 12 / Class 12A
 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 73 Tomasz MORAWIEC POL Tomasz Morawiec Fiat 126p 1 12 12a 3:05,983 2:52,715 5:58,698 81 km/h
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 1 / Classified: 1 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

PUBLISHED AT:

 Clerk of the Course  Timekeeper  Chairman of the Stewards  Steward  Steward

 Viliam LIEDL (SVK)  Ján MARGÓČ (SVK)  Stanislav MINAŘÍK (CZE)  Ľubomír ŠIMKO (SVK)  Boguslaw PIĄTEK (SVK)

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 4

Length: 4050m

 CAT GROUP  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

 CAT GROUP  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

 CAT GROUP  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR
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RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM DATE: 06.09.2020 TIME: 17:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 4 Martin JUHÁS SVK Martin Juhás Tatuus FR2000 2 RC -2000 2:13,891 2:03,592 4:17,483 113 km/h

2 5 Jan OSLADIL CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK Opel Lotus 2 RC -2000 2:22,220 2:14,054 4:36,274 + 18,791
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 2 / Classified: 2 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

PUBLISHED AT:

 Clerk of the Course  Timekeeper  Chairman of the Stewards  Steward  Steward

 Viliam LIEDL (SVK)  Ján MARGÓČ (SVK)  Stanislav MINAŘÍK (CZE)  Ľubomír ŠIMKO (SVK)  Boguslaw PIĄTEK (SVK)

 CAT GROUP  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

.

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 4

Classification - Category
Category 2

Length: 4050m
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RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM DATE: 06.09.2020 TIME: 17:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 4 Martin JUHÁS SVK Martin Juhás Tatuus FR2000 2 RC -2000 2:13,891 2:03,592 4:17,483 113 km/h

2 5 Jan OSLADIL CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK Opel Lotus 2 RC -2000 2:22,220 2:14,054 4:36,274 + 18,791
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 2 / Classified: 2 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

PUBLISHED AT:

 Clerk of the Course  Timekeeper  Chairman of the Stewards  Steward  Steward

 Viliam LIEDL (SVK)  Ján MARGÓČ (SVK)  Stanislav MINAŘÍK (CZE)  Ľubomír ŠIMKO (SVK)  Boguslaw PIĄTEK (SVK)

 CAT GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

.

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 4

Category 2 - Group RC
Length: 4050m
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RACE Category 2 - Group RC / Class -2000cm3 FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM DATE: 06.09.2020 TIME: 17:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 4 Martin JUHÁS SVK Martin Juhás Tatuus FR2000 2 RC -2000 2:13,891 2:03,592 4:17,483 113 km/h

2 5 Jan OSLADIL CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK Opel Lotus 2 RC -2000 2:22,220 2:14,054 4:36,274 + 18,791
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 2 / Classified: 2 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

PUBLISHED AT:

 Clerk of the Course  Timekeeper  Chairman of the Stewards  Steward  Steward

 Viliam LIEDL (SVK)  Ján MARGÓČ (SVK)  Stanislav MINAŘÍK (CZE)  Ľubomír ŠIMKO (SVK)  Boguslaw PIĄTEK (SVK)

 CAT GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

.

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 4

Length: 4050m
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RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM Length: 4050m DATE: 06.09.2020 TIME: 17:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 76 Miloš ZMEŠKAL CZE Miloš Zmeškal Ralt 032 C5 E5-2000 2:36,241 2:18,881 4:55,122 98 km/h

2 79 Marian CZAPKA POL Katrex Karolina Autosport Porsche 928 C3 C3+2000 2:33,869 2:24,278 4:58,147 + 3,025

3 81 Tibor HAUSER SVK ŠK OK Šport Škoda 130 RS C3 C1-1300 2:52,256 2:35,577 5:27,833 + 32,711

4 80 Tomáš BENÍK SVK MTB Racing team Lancia Beta Coupé C3 C2-2000 2:50,061 2:38,157 5:28,218 + 33,096

5 82 Marcel BENÍK SVK MTB Racing team BMW 2002Tl C3 C1-1300 2:51,567 2:39,898 5:31,465 + 36,343

6 78 Grzegorz BARAN POL Grzegorz Baran Peugeot 205 GTi 1,6 C4.2 D5-2000 2:59,144 2:48,097 5:47,241 + 52,119
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 6 / Classified: 6 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

PUBLISHED AT:

 Clerk of the Course  Timekeeper  Chairman of the Stewards  Steward  Steward

 Viliam LIEDL (SVK)  Ján MARGÓČ (SVK)  Stanislav MINAŘÍK (CZE)  Ľubomír ŠIMKO (SVK)  Boguslaw PIĄTEK (SVK)

 CAR  CAT  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total

.

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 4

Classification - Category
Category Historic

 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR
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RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM Length: 4050m DATE: 06.09.2020 TIME: 17:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 79 Marian CZAPKA POL Katrex Karolina Autosport Porsche 928 C3 C3+2000 2:33,869 2:24,278 4:58,147 97 km/h

2 81 Tibor HAUSER SVK ŠK OK Šport Škoda 130 RS C3 C1-1300 2:52,256 2:35,577 5:27,833 + 29,686

3 80 Tomáš BENÍK SVK MTB Racing team Lancia Beta Coupé C3 C2-2000 2:50,061 2:38,157 5:28,218 + 30,071

4 82 Marcel BENÍK SVK MTB Racing team BMW 2002Tl C3 C1-1300 2:51,567 2:39,898 5:31,465 + 33,318
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 4 / Classified: 4 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

PUBLISHED AT:

 Clerk of the Course  Timekeeper  Chairman of the Stewards  Steward  Steward

 Viliam LIEDL (SVK)  Ján MARGÓČ (SVK)  Stanislav MINAŘÍK (CZE)  Ľubomír ŠIMKO (SVK)  Boguslaw PIĄTEK (SVK)

 CAR  CAT  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total

.

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 4

Classification Historic - Category
Category 3

 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR



Page 1/1

RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM Length: 4050m DATE: 06.09.2020 TIME: 17:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 81 Tibor HAUSER SVK ŠK OK Šport Škoda 130 RS C3 C1-1300 2:52,256 2:35,577 5:27,833 88 km/h

2 82 Marcel BENÍK SVK MTB Racing team BMW 2002Tl C3 C1-1300 2:51,567 2:39,898 5:31,465 + 3,632
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 2 / Classified: 2 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 80 Tomáš BENÍK SVK MTB Racing team Lancia Beta Coupé C3 C2-2000 2:50,061 2:38,157 5:28,218 88 km/h
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 1 / Classified: 1 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 79 Marian CZAPKA POL Katrex Karolina Autosport Porsche 928 C3 C3+2000 2:33,869 2:24,278 4:58,147 97 km/h
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 1 / Classified: 1 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

PUBLISHED AT:

 Clerk of the Course  Timekeeper  Chairman of the Stewards  Steward  Steward

 Viliam LIEDL (SVK)  Ján MARGÓČ (SVK)  Stanislav MINAŘÍK (CZE)  Ľubomír ŠIMKO (SVK)  Boguslaw PIĄTEK (SVK)

 CAT  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total

 HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total

Category C3 / Class C3+2000 cm3

 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

Category C3 / Class C2-2000 cm3

 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR  CAT  CLASS

 CAR  CAT  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total

.

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 4

Classification Historic - Class

Category C3 / Class C1-1300 cm3

 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR
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RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM Length: 4050m DATE: 06.09.2020 TIME: 17:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 78 Grzegorz BARAN POL Grzegorz Baran Peugeot 205 GTi 1,6 C4.2 D5-2000 2:59,144 2:48,097 5:47,241 83 km/h
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 1 / Classified: 1 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

PUBLISHED AT:

 Clerk of the Course  Timekeeper  Chairman of the Stewards  Steward  Steward

 Viliam LIEDL (SVK)  Ján MARGÓČ (SVK)  Stanislav MINAŘÍK (CZE)  Ľubomír ŠIMKO (SVK)  Boguslaw PIĄTEK (SVK)

 CAR  CAT  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total

.

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 4

Classification Historic - Category
Category 4.2

 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR
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RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM Length: 4050m DATE: 06.09.2020 TIME: 17:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 78 Grzegorz BARAN POL Grzegorz Baran Peugeot 205 GTi 1,6 C4.2 D5-2000 2:59,144 2:48,097 5:47,241 83 km/h
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 1 / Classified: 1 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

PUBLISHED AT:

 Clerk of the Course  Timekeeper  Chairman of the Stewards  Steward  Steward

 Viliam LIEDL (SVK)  Ján MARGÓČ (SVK)  Stanislav MINAŘÍK (CZE)  Ľubomír ŠIMKO (SVK)  Boguslaw PIĄTEK (SVK)

 CAR  CAT  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total

.

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 4

Classification Historic - Class

Category C4.2 / Class D5 -2000 cm3

 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR
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RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM Length: 4050m DATE: 06.09.2020 TIME: 17:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 76 Miloš ZMEŠKAL CZE Miloš Zmeškal Ralt 032 C5 E5-2000 2:36,241 2:18,881 4:55,122 98 km/h
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 1 / Classified: 1 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

PUBLISHED AT:

 Clerk of the Course  Timekeeper  Chairman of the Stewards  Steward  Steward

 Viliam LIEDL (SVK)  Ján MARGÓČ (SVK)  Stanislav MINAŘÍK (CZE)  Ľubomír ŠIMKO (SVK)  Boguslaw PIĄTEK (SVK)

 CAR  CAT  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total

.

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 4

Classification Historic - Category
Category 5

 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR
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RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM Length: 4050m DATE: 06.09.2020 TIME: 17:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 76 Miloš ZMEŠKAL CZE Miloš Zmeškal Ralt 032 C5 E5-2000 2:36,241 2:18,881 4:55,122 98 km/h
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 1 / Classified: 1 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

PUBLISHED AT:

 Clerk of the Course  Timekeeper  Chairman of the Stewards  Steward  Steward

 Viliam LIEDL (SVK)  Ján MARGÓČ (SVK)  Stanislav MINAŘÍK (CZE)  Ľubomír ŠIMKO (SVK)  Boguslaw PIĄTEK (SVK)

 CAR  CAT  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total

.

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 4

Classification Historic - Class

Category C5 / Class E5 -2000 cm3

 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR
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RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM DATE: 06.09.2020 TIME: 17:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 11 “DUBAI“ POL Berg Monster Team Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 1 1 1  2:02,156 1:57,403 3:59,559 121 km/h

2 18 "BOCZEK" POL Berg Monster Team Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 1 2 2b  2:21,025 2:15,627 4:36,652 + 37,093
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 2 / Classified: 2 ####### #ODKAZ! DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 73 Tomasz MORAWIEC POL Tomasz Morawiec Fiat 126p 1 12 12a  3:05,983 2:52,715 5:58,698 81 km/h
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 1 / Classified: 1 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

PUBLISHED AT:

 Clerk of the Course  Timekeeper  Chairman of the Stewards  Steward  Steward

 Viliam LIEDL (SVK)  Ján MARGÓČ (SVK)  Stanislav MINAŘÍK (CZE)  Ľubomír ŠIMKO (SVK)  Boguslaw PIĄTEK (SVK)

GROUP  Pf  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total

Tomasz Morawiec

 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR  CAT

GROUP  Pf  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total

Length: 4050m

 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR  CAT

.

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 4

Classification - Sponzorship

Berg Monster Team


